AZ386
Document number: DS43294  Rev. 1 - 3
1 of 10
November 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ386
LOW VOLTAGE AUDIO POWER AMPLIFIER

Performance Characteristics (continued)
Device Dissipation vs. Output Power (8 Load)                     Device Dissipation vs. Output Power (16 Load)
Ordering Information
AZ386 X XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
M: SOIC-8
P: DIP-8
E1/G1
E1: RoHS Compliant
G1: Green
TR: Tape & Reel
Blank: Tube
Package Temperature Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
SOIC-8 0 to +70oC
AZ386M-E1 AZ386M-G1 386M-E1 386M-G1 Tube
AZ386MTR-E1 AZ386MTR-G1 386M-E1 386M-G1 Tape & Reel
DIP-8 0 to +70oC AZ386P-E1 AZ386P-G1 AZ386P-E1 AZ386P-G1 Tube
0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0
0.0
0.2
0.4